
Wednesday, May 7UCLA root 38m,9.39 a.m. Music by the Masters
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Waiter Parker
10.16 Stars of Opera :

10.30. Feminine Viewpoint: Backgroundto the News; Points of View-theChristchurch Panel (NZBS)11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 5 p.m. Jascha Heifetz (violin)2.15 Choirs of the World
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in A Beethoven
song Cycle: Woman’s Life and Love

Schumann
Concertino for Piano and String Or-chestra Leigh3.30 Laurence Tibbett (baritone)

3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Robert Farnon and Philip Green4.45 American Concert Artists
5. 0 Footlight Favourites
5.15 Children’s session: R. W. Roachtalks about the Zoo
6.45 Waltz Time
6. 0 Market Reports
6. 5 Music from Manhattan
7. 0 For the Farmer
7.30 Band Music
8. 0 Book Shop (NZBS) .
8.30 The Minstrels, conducted by HarryWoolley
he Old Folks at Home
Nobody Knows de Trouble I’ve Seen

arr. Cheesman
The Blue Bird StanfordFantasia on English Folksongs White

(Studio)9.15 Talk in Maori :

9.30 °~ Come Into the Parlour (BBC)10. 0 Melody Mixture10.39 Close down

l Y Cc 880 ke. 341m
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7. 0 The London Philharmonic Societyconducted by Sir Hamilton HartyOverture to a Picaresque Comedy BaxThe Boyd Neel String OrchestraSuite for String Orchestra Bridge
‘7.39 Alexander Kipnis (bass)Four Serious Songs, Op. 121 Brahms
7.48 The Philadelphia -Orchestra con-ducted by Leopold StokowskiMinuet from Serenade for Orchestra,
Op. 11 Brahms8. 0 RICHARD FARRELL (N.Z. pianist)Sonata in E Flat, Op. 7 BeethovenSonata in-A Minor, Op. 143 Schubert(From the. Town: Hall)10.10 (approx.) Eugenia Zareska (con-tralto) and the London PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted by Eduard vanBeinum
Songs of a Wayfarer Mahler10.30 Close down

l Y D) 1250 ke, 240m.
6. Op.m. Variety Hour
6. 0 The Allen Roth Ensemble
6.15 Two Stars and a Story6.39 Light and Bright7.0 Listeners’ Requests10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XUN
7. Oa.m.
7.45
0
0

WHANGAREI
970 ke. 309m.

Breakfast session
Weather Report and TidesJunior Request session
Women’s News from. Town (Eliza-

beth Bauman)9.15 Two Destinies
9.30 Escape Me Never
9.45 The: Purple Cow19. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Light and Bright6.45 Melodies of the Moment
7. 0 Early Evening Stars
7.15 Adventures of Perry Mason7.30 Harmony, Lane8.1 Northland Livestock Report8.10 Farming for Profit
8.15 The Duplicats (NZBS)8.46 Spotlight Artist: Evelyn Knight9.4 Charles Stewart’s Quartet withWally Greenwood (Studio)
9.30 Heritage of Britain: The British at* Home (BBC)
‘9. 0. London Studio Melodies
The Melachrino Orchestra, Helen Clare
and Ted Hockridge (BBC)~90 Close down 7

4

IPX4I HAMILTON1310 ke. 229m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 | Weather Report
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu9.30 Pepular Orchestras
9.45 Bing Crosby Entertains
» O Land of the Living Dead15 The Mask of Fate
30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden-46 Rendezvous with Melody
+ © Women’s Hour (Anne Fisher):Shoppers’ Guide; The Woman Without aName; Recorded Interview with Mitsa
Kane; Weekly Recipe; Film and TheatreNews
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.33 p.m. Reports from Ruakura, byJohn Gerringie Folk Songs of Britain1.15 Favourites on the Piano1.30 Heritage Hall |1.45 Famous Tenors
. o Close down2
6. 0 Joe Loss and his Orchestra6.15 Drama of Medicine
6.30 Turntable Rhythm6.45 Rambling with Gene Autry7.0 The Grey Shadow7.15 Dragonwyck
7.30 Melodies Old and New
8. 0 Wednesday Night Concert: Rachand Paganini’s Music for UnaccompaniedViolin played by Alfredo Campoli (BBC)
STANLEY JACKSON (piano)Early French Keyboard Music
Jacques Champion de Chambonnieres(1620-1670)
Canaris (Gigue)
Sarabande
L’Entretien des Dieux (Pavane)Jean Henri D’Anglevert (1628-1691)Chaconne (Rondeau)Louis Couperin (1630-1665)Sarabande (Canon)
Chaconne
Arias from Handel’s Operas

9. 4 Short Story: Absence of Mind, byJohn keir Cross (NZBS)
9 30 Promenade Concert (VOA)
10. O The Heritage of Britain: The Britonat Work (BBC)
10.30 Close down

l uf 74 800 ke. 375m.
.30a.m. My Son, Tom44 Light Orchestral Interlude0.0 George Mitchelh Choir
0.145 Pevotional Service
The Melachrino Orchestra0.30

0.46 Music While You Work
1.15 The Five Smith Brothers

11.30 Music from the Films
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Topical Tunes
2.30 Tunes About the Weather
2.45 Music While You. Work3.15 Afternoon Artist: Ida Haendel
3.30 Children’s Hospital Session4.0 Classical Music
Symphony No, 5 in E Minor (‘NewWorld’) Dvorak5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: FairyTale; Senior Choir; Quiz; and Tom
Sawyer5.30 Melody in the Modern Manner
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Britain Sings: The Huddersfield
Glee and Madrigal Society (BBC)
7. 0 Visions of the Future: The RraveNew World, by Stephen Potter (BBC)
sbi Monthly Book Review by Nancyrage
7.30 Experiment with Time
7.55 Four Hands on Two Pianos: John
Parkin, Peter Jeffrey and John McDonald
(baritone) (NZBS)8.10 Eb and Zeb
8.30 Secrets of Scotland Yard9.15 Taik in Maori
9.30 Serenade in Song10: O Rhythm on Record. Digest10.30 Close down

QVVlANsroke. 's26m
6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecast
9.30 Morning Star: Wilhelm Backhaus
9.40 Music While You Work0.10 Pevotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 Miss Billy11. 0 Women’s Session: The Dunedin
Women’s Panel (NZBS)
11.30 Music of Manhattan12-0 Lunch Music
2. 5p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: BBach
. Brandenburg Concerto No. 6 in B Flat
Sonata No. 3 in E
Fantasia and Fugue in G Minor (The"Great")

—

3.°0 Front Page Lady3.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
(Repeat of Monday’s broadcast)4.0 Scapegoats of History: Thomas
Cromwell, Chancellor of England
4.30 Rhythm Parade5. 0 The Harmonicas Play
5.15 Children’s Session: For the YoungerListeners and Nature Question Time
5.45 Popular Parade6. 0 Tea Dance
6.24 Produce Market Report6.26 Stock Exchange Report
7.15 Gardening Talk: Answers to listen-
. ers’ questions
7.30 The N.Z. Hit Parade
8. 0 Dinner at Antoine’s
8.27 The Hutt Valley Pipe Band

(Studio)9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 The Wayne King Show10. O ‘Tony Noorts and his Band
(From the Majestic Cabaret)10.30 Close down

QVC WELLINGTON660ke. 455m.
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music :

45:0 Suite in B Minor for Flute anda
Strings Bach(This work was discussed by OwenJensen in A Listening Diary on Sundayafternoon)

7.20 Alexander Kipnis (bass) and Coen-raad Bos (piano)Often I Recall
All Things Created Come to DustThe Limitations of MankindIf

1 Die Cover Me with Flowers
Now Let Us Make Peace, Dear Love
We Had Long Been Silent Wolf
7.45 German Youth, ‘the second of twotalks by Reginald Landsman on problemsof adolescence in German today (NZBS)8. 0 Modern English Church Music: TheChoir of St, George’s Chapel, Windsor,under the direction of Dr. W. H. Harris
Lord, Thou Hast Been Our RefugeTe Deum in G Vaughan WilliamsLike as the Heart HowellsSanctus AlcockFaire is the Heavens Harris

8.30 Religious Thought in Modern
Poetry, a feature prepared by Dr. GerdaEichbaum to illustrate the religious atti-tude of some modern poets (NZBS)
9. 0 20th Century American Music
The New York Philharmonic-SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Andre Kostelan-etz, with Oscar Levant
Piano Concerto in F GershwinThe NBC Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Arturo Toscanini
Adagio for Strings BarberEdna Phillips (harp) with the Phila-
delphia Orchestra conducted by HarlMcDonald
Suite: From Childhood McDonald

10.
9

| Three Thousand Miles and Back: Atalk (written by Guy Young describing
a trip by air from Vancouver to Mon-treal and back again by Railway (NZBS)
10.12 The Danish _ State BroadcastingSymphony Orchestra conducted by EricTuxen
Little Suite for Strings, Op. 1 Nielsen
10.30 Close down

2 Y D) 1130 ke, 265 m.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 The Great Tradition
7.43 Orchestral Music ;

8. 0 .Martin Block and his Make Believe
Ballroom (VOA)
8.30 Light Variety9. 0 A Young Man With a Swing Band
9.30 Experiment with Time
10. O Distrift Weather Forecast
Close dow

2KG siSboRne
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)9.15 Mildred Pierce
9.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
9.45 Now Voyager10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Favourites6.45 St. Ronan’s.Well
7. 0 Hawaii Calls
7.15 The Golden Colt
7.30 Francisco Cavez and his LatinAmerican Orchestra
7.45 Ronnie Ronalde8. 2 Dad and Dave
8.15 Claude Tanner (’cello)Melodie Rachmaninoff
Menuet ; DebussyIntermezzo Granados

(NZBS)
8.30 The Human Body: Stress andStrain, written by Martin Chisholm inconsultation with P, L. Krohn, Lecturerin Anatomy, University of Birmingham° . (BBE)
9. 3 Music by the Strauss Family
9.35 Play: QOid Bannerman, by EdenPhilpotts (NZBS) .

10.30 Close down

NAPIER |QYZ 860 kc. 349m
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service
10.48 Master Music
10.45 Home Science Talk: More AboutMeetings
14+ O Music While You Work11.30 English Half-hour
12. 0 Lunch :Music

| NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session
(YA‘s only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session
9. 4 | Correspondence School Session1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
.30 London News
0 National Announcements
5 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
0 Overseas and N.Z. News

Amalgamated Studios photograph
REGINALD LANDSMAN, whose talkon"German Youth" will be heard from2YC at 7.45 this evening


